Py Cunterbury,f : :L.‘ 6."6,’f
( o mtfﬂnance
AR ORDER OF M‘ERIT

No. 1 TEE

9.36am

9.42am

9.48am

9.54am

10.00am

10.06am
No. 5 TEE

9.36am

9.42am

9.48am
No. 14 TEE

9.36am

9.42am

9.48am

9.54am
No. 1 TEE

10.12am

10.18am

10.24am

i
Canterbury Golf - Junior Tournament

25 August - Rangiora Golf Club

Boys Grade 1 & 2 - White Tees

Girls & U13 Boys - Yellow Tees, 9 Holes Purple Tees
18 HOLES

Harrison Lund

Yash Naicker
Maadi Kiri-Kiri

Tom Gainsford Kohl Thompson- Small

Seiji Dimitrov James Walker James Mordaunt

Darren Kung Shun Nakamura Uny Shao

Lianna Wentworth Isabella Lin Charlotte Low Kashvi Panghal
Alice Fry Subin Bae Lexi Thomson Hall Vanessa Lim
Eva Yin Junie Chang Zaria Bourne Lannie Inoue

Jack Quilatan
Austin Wills

Jordan Breitmeyer Rafferty O'Malley

Thomas Hunter Aran Cudmore Jonty Swain

Joshua Wentworth Ryan Mordaunt Jake Davies Ben Muir

Kingu Zeng Albie Wheeler Izaia Elsaka

William Kim Hudson Murray Quest Faimalo

Vuitton Lim Julien Chen Mitchell Stowell Jack Ferguson

Tristan Bi Victor Soe Alex Kimber Timote Tu'ilotolava
9 HOLES

Angus Cusick Ari Marino Kayna Panghal

Isaac Prebble
Michael Chang

Darci Brown Tommy Hardcastle

Archie Chettleburgh Charlie Arps Talia McLeod

Players are requested to report 20 minutes prior to tee time

In the event the tournament is cancelled a notice will be posted the Canterbury Golf Website & Facebook

18 Hole Event - Caddies are only permitted for those 12 years and under to pull the bag for speed of play.

Tournament Director - Catherine Palmer (027 388 2095)

Tournament Condition

(unless
dispensation has been approved)

9 Hole Event- Parents encouraged to caddy where possible.

If you don’t need a caddy we would prefer you to play without one to assist with your own development.



