





## Canterbury Golf - Junior Tournament

## 25 August - Rangiora Golf Club

**Boys Grade 1 & 2 - White Tees** 

Girls & U13 Boys - Yellow Tees, 9 Holes Purple Tees

No. 1 TEE		18 HOLES		
9.36am	Tom Gainsford	Kohl Thompson- Small	Harrison Lund	
9.42am	Seiji Dimitrov	James Walker	Yash Naicker	James Mordaunt
9.48am	Darren Kung	Shun Nakamura	Maadi Kiri-Kiri	Uny Shao
9.54am	Lianna Wentworth	Isabella Lin	Charlotte Low	Kashvi Panghal
10.00am	Alice Fry	Subin Bae	Lexi Thomson Hall	Vanessa Lim
10.06am	Eva Yin	Junie Chang	Zaria Bourne	Lannie Inoue
No. 5 TEE				
9.36am	Jordan Breitmeyer	Jack Quilatan	Rafferty O'Malley	
9.42am	Thomas Hunter	Austin Wills	Aran Cudmore	Jonty Swain
9.48am	Joshua Wentworth	Ryan Mordaunt	Jake Davies	Ben Muir
No. 14 TEE				
9.36am	Kingu Zeng	Albie Wheeler	Izaia Elsaka	
9.42am	William Kim	Hudson Murray	Quest Faimalo	
9.48am	Vuitton Lim	Julien Chen	Mitchell Stowell	Jack Ferguson
9.54am	Tristan Bi	Victor Soe	Alex Kimber	Timote Tu'ilotolava
No. 1 TEE		9 HOLES		
10.12am	Angus Cusick	Ari Marino	Kayna Panghal	
10.18am	Darci Brown	Tommy Hardcastle	Isaac Prebble	
10.24am	Archie Chettleburgh	Charlie Arps	Michael Chang	Talia McLeod

Players are requested to report 20 minutes prior to tee time

In the event the tournament is cancelled a notice will be posted the Canterbury Golf Website & Facebook

**Tournament Director - Catherine Palmer (027 388 2095)** 

**Tournament Condition** 

18 Hole Event - Caddies are only permitted for those 12 years and under to pull the bag for speed of play. (unless dispensation has been approved)

9 Hole Event- Parents encouraged to caddy where possible.

If you don't need a caddy we would prefer you to play without one to assist with your own development.